
No warranty or representation, express or implied,
is made as to the accuracy of the information 
contained herein, and same is submitted subject to 
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other 
conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any 
special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

Charlie Dahlem, CCIM
President

1531 Ormsby Station Court
Louisville, KY 40223

o: 502.479.0200
c: 502.648.1072
charlie@dahlem.com
dahlem.com
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Family Allergy & Asthma 
KentuckyOne Health
Sleep Outfitters
Tiffany Salon & Spa
Sherwin Williams
M.A.J. Cleaners
Fiesta Time Amigos
Sala Thai
Vacant
Subway
Pizza Hut
Sicilian Pizza & Pasta
Outback Steakhouse
Chase Bank

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
90
100
110
120
130
140
GRD

4,000 sq ft
4,000 sq ft
3,500 sq ft 
3,000 sq ft
4,500 sq ft 
1,250 sq ft
4,000 sq ft
1,500 sq ft
1,460 sq ft
1,800 sq ft
1,800 sq ft
1,800 sq ft
6,193 sq ft
##### sq ft




