

TENANT	SUITE	SQUARE FEET
Family Allergy & Asthma	10	4,000 sq ft
KentuckyOne Health	20	4,000 sq ft
Sleep Outfitters	30	3,500 sq ft
Tiffany Salon & Spa	40	3,000 sq ft
Sherwin Williams	50	4,500 sq ft
M.A.J. Cleaners	60	1,250 sq ft
Fiesta Time Amigos	70	4,000 sq ft
Sala Thai	90	1,500 sq ft
Vacant	100	1,460 sq ft
Subway	110	1,800 sq ft
Pizza Hut	120	1,800 sq ft
Sicilian Pizza & Pasta	130	1,800 sq ft
Outback Steakhouse	140	6,193 sq ft
Chase Bank	GRD	##### sq ft







- Charlie Dahlem, CCIM President
- 1531 Ormsby Station Court Louisville, KY 40223
- **)** o: 502.479.0200
- c: 502.648.1072
- rharlie@dahlem.com
- □ dahlem.com